b

DY

QY \Q O\

A3 A ’?-‘\\\0\20
UIT-RGPV

Fee Structure (Session 2020-21) for IV year B.E.

1

\ -—‘—"——--_— -
R Tution Fee | College Fee University Fee Total Fee--- | if Fee
X deposited in
L " Installment
S
: T Amulgamied-250/- | i. Student welfarc - 100/- :3— 123;23(5)/1
(1) General & ii. Stationery - 50/- | ii. Sports fee - 50/- 3.635/- us-
OBC, SC/ST Not Lligible Rs.22,300/- i, Student  — 45/~ | iii. Culture Activity - 25/- Rs. 23, 00/ e
for fee concession Union iv. Adventure Activity -10/~ Bus 7200/- Rs.16,085/-
N iv. Magazine - 100/~ | v. University - 350/ | ========
1™ v.Information — 100/- Development 35/- | 11- 11,150/
1 Brouchure vi. Student Union - 5/~ Rs. 308 Bus-3,600 /-
\ \ 7 vi. Alumni - 250/ e
'z —Associatitjn_d _ Total Rs. 540/~ ;{;’ 14,750/-
1 Total Rs. 795/
\ ' Bus Charge- 7200/-
Tatal Rs.  =7995/- —_—
(2) OBC }= e Qe
(income of Father —Mother / Bus- 3600/~
Guardian from all sources TS
rot more than Rs. 3.00 lacs ﬁs- :?6“3"
¢f annum { : - Rs. 7200/- -
P ) NIL Bus Charge 7200/ NIL Bus. 3600
R -
| Rs. 3600/~
1— e —
| (3) SC/ST - 0
'1 (Al Eligible for fee Bus- 3600/~
| concession) e
; NIL | BusCharge 72007 NIL Rs. 7200/~ | Rs. 3600/-
[1- 0
Bus- 3600/-
- Rs. 3600/- |
(4) Fee Waiver Scheme Rs. 1335/- 1 - 1335/
(Income of Father/Mother or Rs.  795/- Bus- 3600/-
guardian from all sources less Bus Charge- 7200/~ Bus 7200/ S
than Rs 8.00 lacs per annum) NIL ——— Rs. 540/- === Rs. 4,935/-
D Rs. 7,995~ |\ ) Rs. 8,535/~ |l 0
, ~_/ Bus- 3600/-
| PN
i- B Rs. 3600/-
{3y . Prime Minister Special 1— 0
Scholarship  Scheme  for Bus- 3600/-
e NIL NIL =y
Bus Charge 7200/ Rs. 7200/- ﬁS- 36“3’-
' Bus- 3600/-
s Rs. 3600/
(6 Mukhyamantri Medhavi g
Yoj
E RIS NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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